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	Eluru College of Engineering & Technology

	Affliated to

	JNTU Kakinada

	Established

	2008


		Co-Education College

	College Code

	ELRU


	Minority

	Non-Minority College

	College Region

	AU


	Contact Details


	Address

	Duggirala (V), Pedavegi, W.G. Dist.-534 004


	Telephone

	
	Email ID

	
	Website

	

	Other Details


	Head of the Institution

	
	Contact Number

	
	Hoste Facility

	
	Course Details


	Courses Offered

Specialization

Intake

Eligibility

Remarks

B.E/B.Tech

CSE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

EEE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ECE

90

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

IT

60

 

 


	Previous year Seat allotment by Last Rank (Course wise)


	Course

OC Boys

OC Girls

SC Boys

SC Girls

ST Boys

ST Girls

CSE

91965

87937

176374

201997

199867

207130

ECE

55660

53138

167384

158294

221826

240425

EEE

72164

103709

250548

234854

223033

 

INF

217542

232055

230563

217099

 

 

Course

BC-A Boys

BC-A Girls

BC-B Boys

BC-B Girls

BC-C Boys

BC-C Girls

BC-D Boys

BC-D Girls

BC-E Boys

BC-E Girls

CSE

158854

160617

133391

103905

104803

 

150200

147334

 

 

ECE

84859

220233

85475

82389

 

 

92941

57083

144629

 

EEE

151493

86896

108121

130860

 

 

131393

144072

 

 

INF

199118

236675

238807

155071

 

 

211457

234669
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